LED Dusk to Dawn
ECO Series
Description
The LED Dusk to Dawn combines optical performance,
energy efficiency and versatility to meet the needs of any
area. It features a power door for easy maintenance and 3G
vibration rated construction. This LED solution provides
uniform and energy conscious illumination for municipal
streets, commercial and perimeter lighting.
Features:
• Initial Delivered Lumens: 3,850~5650lm
• CRI: ≥ 70
• CCT: 5000K
• Mounting: Mounts directly to wall surface or to pole with
mounting arm (included)
• Operating Temp: 40˚C - + 45˚C (-40˚F - + 113˚F)
• Lifespan: Estimated >50,000 Hours
• Power Factor: ≥ 0.9
• Total Harmonic Distortion: ≤20%
• Limited Warranty: 5 Years
• Replaces up to 175W MH
Ordering Guide
Series Wattage Voltage CCT Finish Photocell Motion Sensor Photocell
BFE
27 - 27W
40 - 40W
27V - 120-277V
5000K
SG - Silver Grey P0 - 120-277V Photocell P3
M - With Sensor
Blank - Without Motion Sensor
P0 - 120-277V Photocell
P1 - 120V Photocell
Project:__________________________________________
Product:_________________________________________
Notes:___________________________________________
Performance Data
Wattage Efficacy Total Lumens Voltage THD CRI PF
27W 140 lm/W 3850 120-277V ≤20% 70 >0.9
40W 139 lm/W 5650 120-277V ≤20% 70 >0.9
Application
General Area Illumination, Entryways & Pathways, Yards & Loading Docks
Construction
Durable, die-cast aluminum housing in silver-grey polyester powdercoat
Tfinish. wist-lock photocell included
Accessories
Mounting Arm Kit Photocell